
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP #1

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

ROAD ATLANTA - BRASELTON, GA

ROUND 10 OF 11 - SEPETMBER 1-3, 2006

Repsol Lubricants Superstock Series

AMA SUZUKI SUPERBIKE SHOWDOWN PRESENTED BY MAKITA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

6 D. Buckmaster  635.1371

341 G. Mason  1035.2622

13 C. West  935.4103

311 R. Pietri  1135.9084

616 B. Hendry  1136.4285

374 B. Teasdale  1136.6346

416 F. Amantini  836.6847

373 A. Notman  936.6868

131 C. Ivey  336.8649

414 M. Sanchez  636.90510

75 J. Kerker  537.08111

701 M. Brereton  837.38912

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

6 D. Buckmaster  628.6871

341 G. Mason  1028.7702

311 R. Pietri  1028.8423

13 C. West  928.8554

373 A. Notman  829.2745

616 B. Hendry  529.4986

416 F. Amantini  829.7307

414 M. Sanchez  229.7838

374 B. Teasdale  529.8239

75 J. Kerker  630.17510

701 M. Brereton  1030.25911

131 C. Ivey  730.42012

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

6 D. Buckmaster  621.7851

13 C. West  821.7982

341 G. Mason  921.8193

311 R. Pietri  422.0674

414 M. Sanchez  322.3675

374 B. Teasdale  922.5296

131 C. Ivey  622.6817

75 J. Kerker  422.7818

616 B. Hendry  1122.8479

416 F. Amantini  822.90810

373 A. Notman  523.04711

701 M. Brereton  823.15512
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